
 

         

Amendment No. I 

 

 

SRM e-Tender No. T-1952/MSETCL/CO/S.E(Tender) 

(RFx. No. 6000000761) 

 

                    

 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has 

invited offers in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and Price bid) from the eligible 

bidders for the SRM e-Tender No. T-1952 (RFx. No. 6000000761) for Turnkey works 

contract for Establishment of 132/33 KV Modular E-House GIS substation at Lendra 

Park, under Nagpur Zone, Maharashtra. 

 

The date of sale and submission for SRM e-tender No. T-1952 is extended from 

14.10.2019 to 30.10.2019 at 13:00 Hrs and date of opening of bids to 30.10.2019 at 

13:05 Hrs 

 

Bidders are requested to take a note of that and submit response accordingly. The details 

are available on our website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.      

 

  

    

            Chief Engineer (C&M) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


